

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

17-18253

Date sent

6/12/2017

Subject

Job Titles and Contact Details

Details of enquiry

I would like to request the following information. The names of the individuals who hold the following positions:

- Chief Clinical Information Officer
- IT Director
- Chief Nursing Information Officer
- · Chief Operating Officer
- Medical Director
- Finance Director
- Senior Information Risk Officer
- Chief Information Officer

Response Sent

1. Chief Clinical Information Officer (CCIO)

Myooran Canagaratnam

Consultant Child and Adolescent Psychiatrist

Email: MCanagaratnam@tavi-port.nhs.uk

2. IT Director

THE EXACT ROLE ABOVE DOES NOT EXIST AT THIS TRUST

David Wyndham Lewis

Director of Transformation and Technology Email: dwyndhamlewis@tavi-port.nhs.uk

3. Chief Nursing Information Officer -

THE EXACT ROLE ABOVE DOES NOT EXIST AT THIS TRUST.

Chris Caldwell

Director of Nursing

Email: CCaldwell@Tavi-Port.nhs.uk



Chief Operating Officer –
THE EXACT ROLE ABOVE DOES NOT EXIST AT THIS TRUST.

Paul Jenkins

Chief Executive

Email Enquiries should be addressed to his PA: AHawke@tavi-port.nhs.uk

5. Medical Director

Rob Senior

Medical Director

Email: RSenior@tavi-port.nhs.uk

6. Finance Director

Terry Noys

Deputy CEO and Finance Director Email: TNoys@Tavi-Port.nhs.uk

7. Senior Information Risk Officer

Terry Noys

Deputy CEO and Finance Director Email: TNoys@Tavi-Port.nhs.uk

8. Chief Information Officer (CIO)

David Wyndham Lewis

Director of Transformation and Technology Email: dwyndhamlewis@tavi-port.nhs.uk